阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

DRAWING:
PRECISION MIL Style RV4
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Information - Commercial Part Numbers
Series Bushing Switch Taper Tolerance Shaft Style
Shaft
Length
K = series K Blank =
standard
Blank =
without
switch
U = linear 1 = 10% of
nominal
R = round   S
= slotted  F =
flatted
16 = 1/2"   20
= 5/8"   24 =
3/4"
L = locking S = SPST
switch
A =
logarithmic
2 = 20% of
nominal
28 = 7/8"   32
= 1"
W = panel &
shaft steel
B = reverse
logarithmic
40 = 1 1/4"
48 = 1 1/2"
64 = 2"
80 = 2 1/2"
96 = 3"
Example: KSU1031R16
note: not all part number combinations are valid
Ordering Information - Military Part Numbers
Style Bushing Switch Shaft Style
Shaft
Length Taper & Tolerance
RV4 = MIL style RV4 N = standard A = without S = slotted B = 1/2" A = linear 10%
L = locking switch F = flatted A = 5/8" B = linear 20%
S = panel & B = SPST D = 7/8" C = logarithmic 10%
shaft steel switch G = 1 1/4" D = logarithmic 20%
J = 2" E = reverse logarithmic
K = 2 1/2" 10%
F = reverse logarithmic
20%
Example: RV4NAYSB000A
note: not all part number combinations are valid
Type K Cross Reference
Precision Ohmite
KU  S28 CMU
KLU  S20 CLU
KU  S16 N/A
KU  S64 CU
KU  R64 N/A
KU  S80 N/A
KA  R64 N/A
KLU  S28 N/A
JA1N200P   UA
JA1N232S   UA
JA1N200P   AA
JA1N056S   UA
JA1L040S   UC
JA1N032S   UA
JA1N200S   UA
380C1 / 53C1
N/A
53C1Z
N/A